
No Stop 36 TREK



No Stop 36 TREK

1. 0.0 0.0 ⚑ Start of route 0.0

2. 0.0 0.0 ← L onto Dani Dr 0.1

3. 0.2 0.1 ← L onto Rolfes Road 0.1

4. 0.3 0.1 → R onto Colonial Blvd - Stay on Path,  R onto Treeline Ave 5.0

5. 5.2 5.0 ← L onto Plantation Gardens Dr 1.2

6. 6.4 1.2 → R onto Commerce Lakes Dr 1.4

7. 7.8 1.4 → R onto Gateway Blvd 0.4

8. 8.2 0.4 ↑ Continue onto Paul J Doherty Pkwy 1.3

9. 9.5 1.3 → Slight R to stay on Chamberlin Pkwy 0.7

10. 10.2 0.7 ← L onto Air Cargo Ln 2.4

11. 12.6 2.4 → R onto Terminal Access Rd 1.7

12. 14.3 1.7 ← L onto Treeline Ave S 0.1

13. 14.3 0.1 ↑ Continue onto Ben Hill Griffin Pkwy 4.6

14. 18.9 4.6 → R onto Estero Pkwy 0.9

15. 19.8 0.9 → R onto Three Oaks Pkwy 3.3

16. 23.1 3.3 ← L onto Alico Rd 2.5

17. 25.6 2.5 ↑ ramp to US 41/Alico Rd 0.5

18. 26.1 0.5 ↑ Merge onto Michael G. Rippe Pkwy 2.1

19. 28.2 2.1 → R - stay on Path on 6 Mile Cypress 6.0

20. 34.2 6.0 → R onto Dani Dr 0.7

21. 34.9 0.7 ← L to TREK 0.0

22. 35.0 0.0 ⚑ End of route 0.0

35.0 miles.  +27/-27 feet


